
001 |RO 22 2023292F | |DADDFB97 |29.08 09:26:55.5 |OK |01 |048 |
002 |RO 22 0264708F | |DAFF2F07 |29.08 09:27:05.4 |OK |01 |031 |
003 |RO 22 3009755F | |DAD3AE8F |29.08 09:27:05.8 |OK |01 |056 |
004 |RO 22 3009759F | |DA10BB83 |29.08 09:28:09.1 |OK |02 |005 |
005 |RO 22 3020504F | |DA238D14 |29.08 09:28:51.3 |OK |01 |003 |
006 |RO 22 2023295F | |DAE33103 |29.08 09:29:23.4 |OK |01 |017 |
007 |RO 22 0264713F | |DA238DB6 |29.08 09:29:53.1 |OK |01 |010 |
008 |RO 22 3020518F | |DA220600 |29.08 09:29:55.4 |OK |01 |040 |
009 |RO 22 0264701F | |DA066744 |29.08 09:31:20.9 |OK |01 |004 |
010 |RO 22 3020523F | |DA238D2F |29.08 09:31:22.3 |OK |01 |059 |
011 |RO 22 3009765F | |DAE1025B |29.08 09:31:24.4 |OK |01 |047 |
012 |RO 22 3009766F | |DA10BB68 |29.08 09:31:25.8 |OK |01 |067 |
013 |RO 22 3009749F | |DA238BA3 |29.08 09:31:27.3 |OK |01 |044 |
014 |RO 22 3020535F | |DA00A9E5 |29.08 09:31:28.1 |OK |01 |077 |
015 |RO 22 3020544F | |DA220B26 |29.08 09:31:32.7 |OK |01 |018 |
016 |RO 22 3009760F | |DA238DA8 |29.08 09:31:33.1 |OK |01 |050 |
017 |RO 22 3020538F | |DA238C07 |29.08 09:32:03.3 |OK |02 |054 |
018 |RO 22 3020505F | |DAF96E35 |29.08 09:32:51.6 |OK |01 |028 |
019 |RO 22 0264749F | |DAF96DD7 |29.08 09:33:10.0 |OK |02 |038 |
020 |RO 22 0264740F | |DA00AA7F |29.08 09:33:10.2 |OK |01 |064 |
021 |RO 22 3020549F | |DA2209EB |29.08 09:33:32.2 |OK |01 |014 |
022 |RO 22 0264739F | |DA22095E |29.08 09:33:32.6 |OK |01 |030 |
023 |RO 22 3020522F | |DA10BA8C |29.08 09:33:45.4 |OK |01 |062 |
024 |RO 22 3009745F | |DA22077C |29.08 09:34:16.3 |OK |01 |001 |
025 |RO 22 3020507F | |DAE1021E |29.08 09:34:18.9 |OK |01 |066 |
026 |RO 22 2023294F | |DA238CA7 |29.08 09:34:23.2 |OK |01 |049 |
027 |RO 22 0264730F | |DA238B9D |29.08 09:34:23.9 |OK |01 |006 |
028 |RO 22 0264717F | |DA22070A |29.08 09:34:32.2 |OK |01 |036 |
029 |RO 22 3020540F | |DADDF9C4 |29.08 09:34:50.0 |OK |02 |037 |
030 |RO 22 3020548F | |DA238BA7 |29.08 09:35:28.3 |OK |01 |035 |
031 |RO 22 3009754F | |DA220715 |29.08 09:35:28.8 |OK |01 |076 |
032 |RO 22 3020547F | |DADDF9F0 |29.08 09:35:36.9 |OK |01 |051 |
033 |RO 22 3020536F | |DA10BB37 |29.08 09:35:39.0 |OK |01 |022 |
034 |RO 22 3009750F | |DA238BCE |29.08 09:36:16.2 |OK |01 |007 |
035 |RO 22 3020532F | |DA10B85B |29.08 09:36:19.3 |OK |01 |042 |
036 |RO 22 0204703F | |DA238D0B |29.08 09:36:20.4 |OK |01 |023 |
037 |RO 22 3020527F | |DA238BAA |29.08 09:37:58.5 |OK |01 |021 |
038 |RO 22 3020517F | |DA238BF8 |29.08 09:38:05.3 |OK |01 |058 |
039 |RO 22 0264724F | |DA2205B5 |29.08 09:38:20.7 |OK |01 |052 |
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040 |RO 22 3020508F | |DA238CF7 |29.08 09:39:37.2 |OK |02 |073 |
041 |RO 22 0264733F | |DA00ABE8 |29.08 09:39:44.5 |OK |01 |065 |
042 |RO 22 3020509F | |DA238E17 |29.08 09:39:48.0 |OK |01 |025 |
043 |RO 22 3009751F | |DA220999 |29.08 09:40:01.0 |OK |01 |024 |
044 |RO 22 3009747F | |DA10BA85 |29.08 09:40:06.8 |OK |02 |015 |
045 |RO 22 3020514F | |DAE32EFB |29.08 09:40:11.0 |OK |01 |009 |
046 |RO 22 3020537F | |DAF96E49 |29.08 09:40:55.9 |OK |01 |027 |
047 |RO 22 2023297F | |DA238BEC |29.08 09:41:43.5 |OK |01 |055 |
048 |RO 22 3020506F | |DA238E45 |29.08 09:42:34.7 |OK |02 |012 |
049 |RO 22 3020534F | |DA238C02 |29.08 09:42:35.6 |OK |01 |011 |
050 |RO 22 0264737F | |DAF96E4B |29.08 09:42:36.0 |OK |01 |053 |
051 |RO 22 0264745F | |DA02E838 |29.08 09:43:17.3 |OK |01 |013 |
052 |RO 22 3020529F | |DAF96E46 |29.08 09:43:26.3 |OK |01 |043 |
053 |RO 22 0264707F | |DA1FA02A |29.08 09:43:27.0 |OK |01 |034 |
054 |RO 22 3020512F | |DAE32E9E |29.08 09:43:45.2 |OK |01 |016 |
055 |RO 22 0262845F | |DAC69064 |29.08 09:43:46.2 |OK |01 |078 |
056 |RO 22 3020531F | |DA00A976 |29.08 09:43:47.8 |OK |01 |008 |
057 |RO 22 3020516F | |DADDF899 |29.08 09:43:51.2 |OK |01 |020 |
058 |RO 22 0260648F | |DA220770 |29.08 09:44:32.9 |OK |01 |063 |
059 |RO 22 0264742F | |DADDF999 |29.08 09:44:37.4 |OK |01 |041 |
060 |RO 22 3020520F | |DA00A7D4 |29.08 09:46:01.9 |OK |01 |033 |
061 |RO 22 0264736F | |DA247FEC |29.08 09:46:05.5 |OK |01 |045 |
062 |RO 22 3009752F | |DAE3317A |29.08 09:46:55.6 |OK |01 |029 |
063 |RO 22 3020550F | |DA10B8AD |29.08 09:46:58.8 |OK |01 |046 |
064 |RO 22 0264748F | |DAFF2F44 |29.08 09:47:44.6 |OK |01 |072 |
065 |RO 22 3009761F | |DA220B51 |29.08 09:47:45.7 |OK |01 |069 |
066 |RO 22 3009758F | |DA7AB5A0 |29.08 09:47:46.8 |OK |01 |026 |
067 |RO 22 0264732F | |DA220632 |29.08 09:48:01.2 |OK |01 |074 |
068 |RO 22 2023293F | |DA238BE1 |29.08 09:49:35.5 |OK |01 |075 |
069 |RO 22 3020545F | |DA238C5E |29.08 09:58:40.4 |OK |01 |068 |
070 |RO 22 3020539F | |DA220795 |29.08 09:58:50.0 |OK |01 |071 |
071 |RO 22 3009767F | |DA11F58A |29.08 10:03:06.2 |OK |01 |070 |
072 |RO 22 3009756F | |DA2205FA |29.08 10:14:22.6 |OK |01 |061 |
073 |RO 22 2023298F | |DA220634 |29.08 10:23:41.2 |OK |01 |019 |
074 |RO 22 3020501F | |DA220670 |29.08 10:24:28.7 |OK |01 |032 |
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